SCT71005Q Series
Rev.1.1
   For more information www.silicontent.com    © 2023  Silicon Content Technology Co., Ltd.   All Rights Reserved    1
Product Folder Links:  SCT71005Q Series
芯 洲 科 技
Silicon Content Technology
1.7V-6V Vin, 500mA, 8uA IQ, Low-Dropout Regulator
FEATURES

Revision 1.1: Add new Orderable device. Update Figure 8, the electrical characteristics and the thermal
performance on page 20.
DEVICE ORDER INFORMATION
Orderable Device
Output
Voltage
Package
Package
Marking
PINS
Transport Media,
Quantity
SCT71005F33QTWDR Fixed 3.3V SOT23-5 5F33Q 5 Tape & Reel, 3000
SCT71005F18QTWDR Fixed 1.8V SOT23-5 5F18Q 5 Tape & Reel, 3000
SCT71005F12QTWDR Fixed 1.2V SOT23-5 5F12Q 5 Tape & Reel, 3000
SCT71005A01QTWDR Adjust SOT23-5 5A01Q 5 Tape & Reel, 3000
SCT71005F33QDVAR Fixed 3.3V TDFN2X2-6 5F33Q 6 Tape & Reel, 3000
SCT71005F18QDVAR Fixed 1.8V TDFN2X2-6 5F18Q 6 Tape & Reel, 3000
SCT71005F12QDVAR Fixed 1.2V TDFN2X2-6 5F12Q 6 Tape & Reel, 3000
SCT71005A02QDTDR Adjust TDFN2X3-8 5A02Q 8 Tape & Reel, 5000
SCT71005A03QTWDR Adjust SOT23-5 5A03Q 5 Tape & Reel, 3000
SCT71005A04QDVAR Adjust TDFN2X2-6 5A04Q 6 Tape & Reel, 3000
SCT71005Q Series
For more information www.silicontent.com    © 2023  Silicon Content Technology Co., Ltd.   All Rights Reserved        3
Product Folder Links:  SCT71005Q Series
PIN CONFIGURATION
1